LAMBEES’ HOLIDAY SCHEDULE - LICH NGHI HOC 2024-2025

Labor Day — Ngay Lé Lao Pbng

Monday, September 2™

Veteran Day — Ngay Cuwu Chién Binh

Monday, November 11™

Thanksgiving Day — Lé Ta On

Thursday & Friday, November 27" — 28"

Christmas & New Year
Lé Gidng Sinh va Ném MGi (2 tuén lién)

Friday, December 20" — Friday, January 3"

Martin Luther King’s
Ngay Martin Luther King

Monday, January 20"

President’s Day — Ngay Téng Théng

Monday, February 17"

St. Joseph Day — Mirng Lé Thdnh Giuse

Wednesday, March 19"

Holy Thursday & Good Friday
Easter Week

Thi Ném & SGu Tudn Thdnh
Tudn Bat Nhét Phuc Sinh

Thursday & Friday, April 17" — 18"
Monday — Friday, April 21 to 25™

Memorial Day
Ngdy Tudng Niém Chién ST Tran Vong

Monday, May 26™

Sisters Annual Retreat
Cdc So di Tinh Tém

May 24" - 31

SPECIAL SCHEDULE -NGAY PAC BIET

1* Friday of the month @ 8:30am

Lambees School Mass

Friday, December 20, 2024 @ 6:00pm-8:00pm

Christmas Celebration
Tiéc Mirng Chua Gidng Sinh

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 @ 3:45pm

Station of the Cross — Di Dang Thdnh Gia

Friday, May 2, 2025 @ 10:00am

May Crowning - Ddng Hoa cho buc Me

Sunday, May 5, 2025 @ 10:00am

Lambees Family Picnic

Monday, May 12, 2025 @ 3:45pm -5:45pm

Lambees Preschool Feastday “Jesus, the
Good Shepherd”
Ngay Mirng Bén Mang Trwdng Hoc Lambees

Friday, May 23, 2025 @ 6:00pm

Graduation - Lé Ra Truong

Monday, June 2, 2025

First Day of Summer School
Ngay hoc déu Mua Hé

Friday, June 27, 2025

Last Day of School — Ngdy hoc cuéi cuing




